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Lesseuer, Brent
Fortman, Jason
Melick, Andy
Fortman, Riley
Niese, Owen
Hoffman, Dani
Cline, Rick

Valeri, Spencer
Wolf, Karlton
Forrester, Brianne
Mottayaw, Amanda
Baumann, David
Bevier, Chrissy
Villanueva, Juan
Pablo

Pohlabel, Eric
Carr, Jessica
Scott, Jim

Del Angel, Amy
Hoffman, Heidi
Tackett, Maureen
Muntis, Karla

Del Angel, Marcos
Gies, Joe

Niese, Roger
Morris, Victor
Carney, Kyle
Mckinney, Taylor
Williams, Daniel
Williams, Molly
Friebel, Shelley
Lookabaugh, Lisa
Wenger, Travis
Newmeyer, Debbi
Muntis, Andy
Lookabaugh, John
Gies, Heather
English, Rebecca
Mabee, Susan
Carney, Kelly
Daniels, Kelly
Smith, Amy
Waldbusser, Kristin
Newberry, Diane
Argo, Lynne
Morris, Becky
Rhea, Bobby
Riggle, Shannon
Waldruff, Heather
Lindsay, Angela
Mckinney, Marlene
Noland, Trisha
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A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

Time Pace Type
00:28:27.830  5:43 Runner
00:34:45.920 6:59 Runner
00:35:26.606  7:08 Runner
00:35:52.996  7:13 Runner
00:36:26.693  7:20 Runner
00:36:29.753  7:20 Runner
00:38:01.946  7:39 Runner
00:38:02.330  7:39 Runner
00:38:13.796  7:41 Runner
00:38:45.566  7:48 Runner
00:39:16.956  7:54 Runner
00:39:22.000 7:55 Runner
00:39:25.610 7:56 Runner
00:41:10.120 8:17 Runner
00:41:11.096 8:17 Runner
00:41:20.836  8:19 Runner
00:41:23.643  8:19 Runner
00:41:30.580 8:21 Runner
00:41:55.800 8:26 Runner
00:42:28.453 8:32 Runner
00:42:59.750 8:39 Runner
00:43:58.530 8:51 Runner
00:44:20.333  8:55 Runner
00:44:28.966  8:57 Runner
00:44:36.780 8:58 Runner
00:44:44.476  9:00 Runner
00:44:44.946  9:00 Runner
00:45:29.380 9:09 Runner
00:45:30.106  9:09 Runner
00:46:32.416  9:22 Runner
00:46:42.450 9:24 Runner
00:46:58.736  9:27 Runner
00:49:39.320 9:59 Runner
00:49:42.623 10:00 Runner
00:51:21.853 10:20 Runner
00:51:39.383 10:23 Runner
00:52:09.570 10:29 Runner
00:52:42.763 10:36 Runner
00:52:43.006 10:36 Runner
00:53:32.780 10:46 Runner
00:53:42.206 10:48 Runner
00:54:15.486 10:55 Runner
00:54:23.846 10:56 Runner
00:55:42.916 11:12 Runner
00:56:11.916 11:18 Runner
00:56:13.130 11:18 Runner
00:57:31.290 11:34 Runner
00:59:48.416 12:02 Runner
00:59:58.910 12:04 Runner
1:02:04.873 12:29 Runner
1:19:08.943 15:55 Runner

Age(Sex)
45(M)
46(M)
34(M)
21(F)
24(M)
18(F)
55(M)
28(M)
35(M)
30(F)
29(F)
49(M)
35(F)
25(M)

43(M)
31(F)
64(M)
14(F)
41(F)
50(F)
38(F)
41(M)
46(M)
52(M)
64(M)
24(M)
19(F)
26(M)
26(F)
55(F)
44(F)
35(M)
50(F)
40(M)
44(M)
46(F)
36(F)
55(F)
48(F)
26(F)
23(F)
35(F)
59(F)
53(F)
64(F)
27(M)
29(F)
39(F)
43(F)
52(F)
38(F)
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4. 915
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2. 892
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6. 917
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1. 941
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A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

Overall Male Winners

Name

Lesseuer, Brent
Fortman, Jason

Melick, Andy

Time

28:27.830
34:45.920
35:26.607

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Winners

Name

Fortman, Riley

Hoffman, Dani

Forrester, Brianne

Name

Niese, Owen
Valeri, Spencer

Villanueva, Juan
Pablo

Carney, Kyle
Williams, Daniel

Rhea, Bobby

Name

Wolf, Karlton

Wenger, Travis

Name

Baumann, David

Pohlabel, Eric

Del Angel, Marcos

Gies, Joe

Muntis, Andy

Lookabaugh, John

Name

Cline, Rick

Niese, Roger

Name

Scott, Jim

Morris, Victor
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Time

35:52.997
36:29.753
38:45.567

M 20-29
Time

36:26.693
38:02.330
41:10.120

44:44.477
45:29.380
56:13.130

M 30-39
Time

38:13.797
46:58.737

M 40-49
Time

39:22.000
41:11.097
43:58.530
44:20.333
49:42.623
51:21.853

M 50-59
Time

38:01.947
44:28.967

M 60 & over

Time

41:23.643
44:36.780

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City
Shelby
Shelby

Mansfield

City
Shelby
Shelby

Butler

City
Shelby
Mansfield
Willard

Attica
Shelby

Mansfield

City

City
Mansfield
Shelby
Plymouth
Shelby

Galion

City
Mansfield

Shelby

City

Shelby
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Bib#
929

Bib#
914

Bib#
931

894
909
939
927

Bib#
934

911
903
930
932
896
916

Bib#
925

918
922
907
891

Bib#
113

901
919
937
936
920
913

F 14 & under

Name Time
Del Angel, Amy 41:30.580

F 15-19

Name Time
Mckinney, Taylor 44:44.947

F 20-29

Name Time
Mottayaw, Amanda 39:16.957
Williams, Molly 45:30.107
Daniels, Kelly 53:32.780
Smith, Amy 53:42.207
Riggle, Shannon 57:31.290

F 30-39

Name Time
Bevier, Chrissy 39:25.610
Carr, Jessica 41:20.837
Muntis, Karla 42:59.750
English, Rebecca 52:09.570
Waldbusser, Kristin 54:15.487
Waldruff, Heather 59:48.417
Noland, Trisha 1:19:08.943

F 40-49

Name Time
Hoffman, Heidi 41:55.800
Lookabaugh, Lisa 46:42.450
Gies, Heather 51:39.383
Carney, Kelly 52:43.007
Lindsay, Angela 59:58.910

M 50-59

Name Time
Tackett, Maureen 42:28.453
Friebel, Shelley 46:32.417
Newmeyer, Debbi 49:39.320
Mabee, Susan 52:42.763
Newberry, Diane 54:23.847
Argo, Lynne 55:42.917
Mckinney, Marlene 1:02:04.873
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

Plymouth

City
Shelby

City
Mansfield
Shelby
Ashland

Shelby

City
Shelby
Mansfield
Galion
Mansfield
Mansfield
Shelby
Shelby

City
Shelby

Shelby
Attica
Shelby

City
Crestline
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
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A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

E 60 & over
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 899 Morris, Becky 56:11.917 Runner Shelby
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