## A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

Pace Type Age(sex)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	<b>Place</b>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Tim</u>
1	895	Lesseuer, Brent	00:28:27.830	5:43	Runner	45(M)				
2	902	Fortman, Jason	00:34:45.920	6:59	Runner	46(M)				
3	893	Melick, Andy	00:35:26.606	7:08	Runner	34(M)				
4	897	Fortman, Riley	00:35:52.996	7:13	Runner	21(F)				
5	905	Niese, Owen	00:36:26.693	7:20	Runner	24(M)				
6	924	Hoffman, Dani	00:36:29.753	7:20	Runner	18(F)				
7	908	Cline, Rick	00:38:01.946	7:39	Runner	55(M)				
8	910	Valeri, Spencer	00:38:02.330	7:39	Runner	28(M)				
9	938	Wolf, Karlton	00:38:13.796	7:41	Runner	35(M)				
10	935	Forrester, Brianne	00:38:45.566	7:48	Runner	30(F)				
11	931	Mottayaw, Amanda	00:39:16.956	7:54	Runner	29(F)				
12	898	Baumann, David	00:39:22.000	7:55	Runner	49(M)				
13	934	Bevier, Chrissy	00:39:25.610	7:56	Runner	35(F)				
14	933	Villanueva, Juan Pablo	00:41:10.120	8:17	Runner	25(M)				
15	892	Pohlabel, Eric	00:41:11.096	8:17	Runner	43(M)				
16	911	Carr, Jessica	00:41:20.836	8:19	Runner	31(F)				
17	941	Scott, Jim	00:41:23.643	8:19	Runner	64(M)				
18	929	Del Angel, Amy	00:41:30.580	8:21	Runner	14(F)				
19	925	Hoffman, Heidi	00:41:55.800	8:26	Runner	41(F)				
20	113	Tackett, Maureen	00:42:28.453	8:32	Runner	50(F)				
21	903	Muntis, Karla	00:42:59.750	8:39	Runner	38(F)				
22	928	Del Angel, Marcos	00:43:58.530	8:51	Runner	41(M)				
23	923	Gies, Joe	00:44:20.333	8:55	Runner	46(M)				
24	904	Niese, Roger	00:44:28.966	8:57	Runner	52(M)				
25	900	Morris, Victor	00:44:36.780	8:58	Runner	64(M)				
26	915	Carney, Kyle	00:44:44.476	9:00	Runner	24(M)				
27	914	Mckinney, Taylor	00:44:44.946	9:00	Runner	19(F)				
28	906	Williams, Daniel	00:45:29.380	9:09	Runner	26(M)				
29	894	Williams, Molly	00:45:30.106	9:09	Runner	26(F)				
30	901	Friebel, Shelley	00:46:32.416	9:22	Runner	55(F)				
31	918	Lookabaugh, Lisa	00:46:42.450	9:24	Runner	44(F)				
32	940	Wenger, Travis	00:46:58.736		Runner	35(M)				
33	919	Newmeyer, Debbi	00:49:39.320	9:59	Runner	50(F)				
34	921	Muntis, Andy	00:49:42.623		Runner	40(M)				
35	917	Lookabaugh, John	00:51:21.853		Runner	44(M)				
36	922	Gies, Heather	00:51:39.383		Runner	46(F)				
37	930	English, Rebecca	00:52:09.570		Runner	36(F)				
38	937	Mabee, Susan	00:52:42.763		Runner	55(F)				
39	907	Carney, Kelly	00:52:43.006		Runner					
40	909	Daniels, Kelly	00:53:32.780		Runner	48(F)				
41	939		00:53:42.206		Runner	26(F)				
42		Smith, Amy Waldbusser, Kristin			Runner	23(F)				
			00:54:15.486		Runner	35(F)				
43 44	936	Newberry, Diane Argo, Lynne	00:54:23.846		Runner	59(F)				
	920	0 . ,	00:55:42.916			53(F)				
45 46	899	Morris, Becky	00:56:11.916		Runner	64(F)				
46	890	Rhea, Bobby	00:56:13.130		Runner Runner	27(M)				
47	927	Riggle, Shannon	00:57:31.290			29(F)				
48	896	Waldruff, Heather	00:59:48.416		Runner	39(F)				
49	891	Lindsay, Angela	00:59:58.910		Runner	43(F)				
50	913	Mckinney, Marlene	1:02:04.873		Runner	52(F)				
51	916	Noland, Trisha	1:19:08.943	15:55	Runner	38(F)				

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/1/2016 7:51:50 AM Page: 1 of 1

## A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

		Overall	Male Winne	~ " ~				E 1	1 9 under		
		Overan	IVIAIC VVIIIII	ers				<u>F_1</u> :	<u> 4 &amp; under</u>		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1.	895	Lesseuer, Brent	28:27.830	Runner	Shelby	1.	929	Del Angel, Amy	41:30.580	Runner	Plymouth
2.	902	Fortman, Jason	34:45.920	Runner	Shelby				- 45 40		
3.	893	Melick, Andy	35:26.607	Runner	Mansfield			_	F 15-19	_	
						1.	Bib# 914	Name Mckinney, Taylor	Time 44:44.947	Type Runner	City Shelby
		Overall F	<u>emale Wini</u>	<u>ners</u>			0	Molarinoy, raylor	11.11.017	rannor	Sileiby
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				F 20-29		
1.	897	Fortman, Riley	35:52.997	Runner	Shelby		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
2.	924	Hoffman, Dani	36:29.753	Runner	Shelby	1.	931	Mottayaw, Amanda	39:16.957	Runner	Mansfield
3.	935	Forrester, Brianne	38:45.567	Runner	Butler	2.	894	Williams, Molly	45:30.107	Runner	Shelby
		N	1 20-29			3.	909	Daniels, Kelly	53:32.780	Runner	Ashland
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	4.	939	Smith, Amy	53:42.207	Runner	
1.	905	Niese, Owen	36:26.693	Runner	Shelby	5.	927	Riggle, Shannon	57:31.290	Runner	Shelby
2.	910	Valeri, Spencer	38:02.330	Runner	Mansfield						
3.	933	Villanueva, Juan	41:10.120	Runner	Willard			<u> </u>	F 30-39		
		Pablo					Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
	915	Carney, Kyle	44:44.477	Runner	Attica	1.	934	Bevier, Chrissy	39:25.610	Runner	Shelby
5.	906	Williams, Daniel	45:29.380	Runner	Shelby	2.	911	Carr, Jessica	41:20.837	Runner	Mansfield
6.	890	Rhea, Bobby	56:13.130	Runner	Mansfield	3.	903	Muntis, Karla	42:59.750	Runner	Galion
		-				4.	930	English, Rebecca	52:09.570	Runner	Mansfield
			<u>// 30-39</u>	_		5.	932	Waldbusser, Kristin	54:15.487	Runner	Mansfield
1.	Bib# 938	Name Wolf, Karlton	Time 38:13.797	Type Runner	City	6.	896	Waldruff, Heather	59:48.417	Runner	Shelby
2.	940	Wenger, Travis	46:58.737	Runner		7.	916	Noland, Trisha	1:19:08.943	Runner	Shelby
		_							F 40-49		
		<u>N</u>	<u> 1 40-49</u>				Bib#	<u>I</u> Name	Time	Туре	City
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	925	Hoffman, Heidi	41:55.800	Runner	Shelby
1.	898	Baumann, David	39:22.000	Runner	Mansfield	2.	918	Lookabaugh, Lisa	46:42.450	Runner	<b>Ccy</b>
2.	892	Pohlabel, Eric	41:11.097	Runner	Shelby	3.	922	Gies, Heather	51:39.383	Runner	Chalby
3.	928	Del Angel, Marcos	43:58.530	Runner	Plymouth	4.	907	Carney, Kelly	52:43.007	Runner	Shelby
4.	923	Gies, Joe	44:20.333	Runner	Shelby				59:58.910		Attica
5.	921	Muntis, Andy	49:42.623	Runner	Galion	5.	891	Lindsay, Angela	59.56.910	Runner	Shelby
6.	917	Lookabaugh, John	51:21.853	Runner				<u> </u>	И 50-5 <u>9</u>		
			4 50 50				Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
	D:: "		<u>1 50-59</u>	_	<b>a</b> ''	1.	113	Tackett, Maureen	42:28.453	Runner	Crestline
	908	Name Cline, Rick	Time 38:01.947	Type Runner	City Mansfield	2.	901	Friebel, Shelley	46:32.417	Runner	Shelby
	904	Niese, Roger	44:28.967	Runner		3.	919	Newmeyer, Debbi	49:39.320	Runner	Shelby
۷.	304	Mese, Nogel	44.20.307	Runner	Shelby	4.	937	Mabee, Susan	52:42.763	Runner	
		<u>M</u> 6	60 & over			5.	936	Newberry, Diane	54:23.847	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	6.	920	Argo, Lynne	55:42.917	Runner	Shelby
1.	941	Scott, Jim	41:23.643	Runner		7.	913	Mckinney, Marlene	1:02:04.873	Runner	Shelby
2.	900	Morris, Victor	44:36.780	Runner	Shelby						•

## A Run to Remember 8K - May 30, 2016

	F 60 & over									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City					
1.	899	Morris, Becky	56:11.917	Runner	Shelby					